The 22nd North Sea Decommissioning Conference
mandag 06. februar

TIME: BESKRIVELSE:

Icebreaker at Norwegian Petroleum Museum
19:00 in Stavanger
Guided tour. Food & Drinks

tirsdag 07. februar

TIME: BESKRIVELSE:

Registration

08:00 Hotel Atlantic

Welcome
08:30 Chair: Anthony Fievez, Chair of the conference
committee and Heerema Marine Contractors

Opening speech

08:35 Kari Nessa Nordtun, Mayor of Stavanger

INDUSTRY CONTEXT AND MARKET OUTLOOK
Chair: Anthony Fievez, Chair of the conference
committee and Heerema Marine Contractors and
Thor Erling Haug, Equinor

Global outlook on the decom market
08:50 Audun Martinsen, Head of Supply Chain, Rystad
Energy

Outlook in Norway - NCS Decommissioning
activity the next 10 years

Mike Bishop, Senior Decommissioning Advisor, OKEA
and Anne-Lise Sgyland, Offshore Norge

09:15

OEUK - Insight report

BeEiY Ricky Thomson, Decommissioning Manager, OEUK

10:05 Refreshments/networking

The evolution of the operator-supplier
10:35 relationship
Martha Vasquez, BCG



TIME:

11:00

11:25

11:50

12:05

13:15

13:40

14:05

14:30

14:40

15:20

15:40

16:05

16:10

BESKRIVELSE:

The dichotomy of decom - how to address
growth and decline at the same time
Sam Long, CEO, Decom North Sea

Activities on the NCS from the NPD
perspective

Theogene Uwarwema, Principal Engineer, Norwegian
Petroleum Directorate

Q&A
Lunch

INTERNATIONAL DECOMMISSIONING
Chair: Mark Stanley, Astonglen Associates Limited
and Johannes Thrane, AF Gruppen

Challenges facing Australia’s emerging
decommissioning industry and role of CODA
Dr Francis Norman, CEO and Managing Director,
CODA

Pioneering Spirit: new feats and features of
the Swiss army knife
Pieter Heerema, President, Allseas Group

Dismantling of Single Lift Topsides
Thomas Nygard, SVP Decom, Aker Solutions AS

Q&A
Refreshments/networking

P&A
Chair: Frode Lefdal, Shell and Reidar Hamre, PTIL

Integrated Risk Management in P&A
Thomas Dale, Lead Engineer P&A Operations,
ConocoPhillips Norway

Full P & A from a RLWI-vessel, how and why?
Per Buset, Department Manager Top-hole drilling
and P&A, TIOS, Subsea Services

Q&A

A new technology for through tubing barrier
evaluation
Eirik Espe, Manager, WellGuard



TIME:

16:30

16:50

17:10

17:20

19:00

19:30

TIME:

08:30

08:35

08:55

09:15

09:35

BESKRIVELSE:

Methodology gaps in the Norwegian P&A
industry
Martin Straume, Chief Engineer - P&A, Aker BP

RockSolid™ Thermite- & Bismuth-Based
Barrier
Darren Wilkinson, Interwell

Q&A
End day 1
Aperitif

Conference dinner

onsdag 08. februar

BESKRIVELSE:
NEW TECHNOLOGY

Welcome and opening day 2
Chair: Eirill Hatlevik, Aker Solutions and Knut Karila,
OKEA

wellANT: revolutionizing technology for P&A
Liam Toovey, Business development manager, ANT
Applied New Technologies

Window cutting of pile/leg configuration on
Valhall QP jacket

Frank Ludvigsen, Business Development Director,
Scanmudring

Collaboration of offshore technologies open
new future for the worldwide offshore fishing
industry

Dag @yvind Meling, CEO, Blar AS

Risk-aware Robotics in Hazardous Applications
Istvan Sz6ke, PhD, Insititute for Energy Technology,
Cluster for Nuclear and Offshore Decommissioning
and Omar Zahra, Research scientist at IFE and PhD
holder in Robotics



TIME:

09:55

10:15

10:25

10:45

11:05

11:25

11:45

11:55

12:55

13:15

13:35

13:55

BESKRIVELSE:

Heimdal digital twin

Simon Szkudlarek, Sr. Project Manager, Heerema
Marine Contractors Nederland SE and Kristian Kudsk
Andreasen, Project Manager Decommissioning,
Equinor

Q&A

Refreshments/networking

PROJECT UPDATES AND LESSONS SHARING
Chair: Bjgrn Kahrs, Norwep and Thomas Brown, Aker
BP

Remote Decommissioning - reducing vessel
days

Stephanie Craig, Project Manager, T.D. Williamson
and Arve lversen, Project Manager, Oceaneering

Our Reuse journey through our Legacy Locker
service
Matt Blair, Chairman, J+S Subsea

Decom Engineering: Supporting Net Zero
Decommissioning

Nick McNally, Commercial Director, Decom
Engineering

Q&A

Lunch

Chair:

Anthony Fievez, chair of the conference committee
and Heerema Marine Contractor and Johannes
Thrane, AF Gruppen

Tomorrow's use of offshore platforms
Julia Menz, MSc Arc

Update on the FPSO recycling project
Ricky Ryttmar, Director, AF Offshore Decom

Veslefrikk Cessation - Permanent P&A of 24
wells

Stephen Stragiotti, D&W Operation Centre Leader
Cat-) jack-up rigs, Equinor

The Aker BP Decommissioning Project
Portfolio
Thomas Brown, Decommissioning Manager, Aker BP



TIME:

14:10

14:30

14:45

BESKRIVELSE:

Gyda cessation
Terje Birkenes, Gyda Asset Manager/Decom Project
Manager, Repsol

Q&A

End of Conference



