## **The 22nd North Sea Decommissioning Conference**

## mandag 06. februar

TIME:	BESKRIVELSE:
19:00	Icebreaker at Norwegian Petroleum Museum in Stavanger Guided tour. Food & Drinks

## tirsdag 07. februar

TIME:	BESKRIVELSE:
08:00	Registration Hotel Atlantic
08:30	<b>Welcome</b> Chair: Anthony Fievez, Chair of the conference committee and Heerema Marine Contractors
08:35	<b>Opening speech</b> Kari Nessa Nordtun, Mayor of Stavanger
	INDUSTRY CONTEXT AND MARKET OUTLOOK Chair: Anthony Fievez, Chair of the conference committee and Heerema Marine Contractors and Thor Erling Haug, Equinor
08:50	Global outlook on the decom market Audun Martinsen, Head of Supply Chain, Rystad Energy
09:15	Outlook in Norway - NCS Decommissioning activity the next 10 years Mike Bishop, Senior Decommissioning Advisor, OKEA and Anne-Lise Søyland, Offshore Norge
09:40	<b>OEUK - Insight report</b> Ricky Thomson, Decommissioning Manager, OEUK
10:05	Refreshments/networking
10:35	The evolution of the operator-supplier relationship Martha Vasquez, BCG

TIME:	BESKRIVELSE:
11:00	The dichotomy of decom - how to address growth and decline at the same time Sam Long, CEO, Decom North Sea
11:25	Activities on the NCS from the NPD perspective Theogene Uwarwema, Principal Engineer, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate
11:50	Q&A
12:05	Lunch
	INTERNATIONAL DECOMMISSIONING Chair: Mark Stanley, Astonglen Associates Limited and Johannes Thrane, AF Gruppen
13:15	Challenges facing Australia's emerging decommissioning industry and role of CODA Dr Francis Norman, CEO and Managing Director, CODA
13:40	Pioneering Spirit: new feats and features of the Swiss army knife Pieter Heerema, President, Allseas Group
14:05	<b>Dismantling of Single Lift Topsides</b> Thomas Nygård, SVP Decom, Aker Solutions AS
14:30	Q&A
14:40	Refreshments/networking
	P&A Chair: Frode Lefdal, Shell and Reidar Hamre, PTIL
15:20	Integrated Risk Management in P&A Thomas Dale, Lead Engineer P&A Operations, ConocoPhillips Norway
15:40	Full P & A from a RLWI-vessel, how and why? Per Buset, Department Manager Top-hole drilling and P&A, TIOS, Subsea Services
16:05	Q&A
16:10	A new technology for through tubing barrier evaluation Eirik Espe, Manager, WellGuard

TIME:	BESKRIVELSE:
16:30	Methodology gaps in the Norwegian P&A industry Martin Straume, Chief Engineer - P&A, Aker BP
16:50	RockSolid™ Thermite- & Bismuth-Based Barrier Darren Wilkinson, Interwell
17:10	Q&A
17:20	End day 1
19:00	Aperitif
19:30	Conference dinner

## onsdag 08. februar

TIME:	BESKRIVELSE:
	NEW TECHNOLOGY
08:30	Welcome and opening day 2 Chair: Eirill Hatlevik, Aker Solutions and Knut Karila, OKEA
08:35	wellANT: revolutionizing technology for P&A Liam Toovey, Business development manager, ANT Applied New Technologies
08:55	Window cutting of pile/leg configuration on Valhall QP jacket Frank Ludvigsen, Business Development Director, Scanmudring
09:15	Collaboration of offshore technologies open new future for the worldwide offshore fishing industry Dag Øyvind Meling, CEO, Blàr AS
09:35	Risk-aware Robotics in Hazardous Applications Istvan Szöke, PhD, Insititute for Energy Technology, Cluster for Nuclear and Offshore Decommissioning and Omar Zahra, Research scientist at IFE and PhD holder in Robotics

TIME:	BESKRIVELSE:
09:55	Heimdal digital twin Simon Szkudlarek, Sr. Project Manager, Heerema Marine Contractors Nederland SE and Kristian Kudsk Andreasen, Project Manager Decommissioning, Equinor
10:15	Q&A
10:25	Refreshments/networking
	PROJECT UPDATES AND LESSONS SHARING Chair: Bjørn Kahrs, Norwep and Thomas Brown, Aker BP
10:45	Remote Decommissioning - reducing vessel days Stephanie Craig, Project Manager, T.D. Williamson and Arve Iversen, Project Manager, Oceaneering
11:05	Our Reuse journey through our Legacy Locker service Matt Blair, Chairman, J+S Subsea
11:25	Decom Engineering: Supporting Net Zero Decommissioning Nick McNally, Commercial Director, Decom Engineering
11:45	Q&A
11:55	Lunch
	Chair: Anthony Fievez, chair of the conference committee and Heerema Marine Contractor and Johannes Thrane, AF Gruppen
12:55	Tomorrow's use of offshore platforms Julia Menz, MSc Arc
13:15	<b>Update on the FPSO recycling project</b> Ricky Ryttmar, Director, AF Offshore Decom
13:35	Veslefrikk Cessation - Permanent P&A of 24 wells Stephen Stragiotti, D&W Operation Centre Leader Cat-J jack-up rigs, Equinor
13:55	The Aker BP Decommissioning Project Portfolio Thomas Brown, Decommissioning Manager, Aker BP

TIME:	BESKRIVELSE:
14:10	<b>Gyda cessation</b> Terje Birkenes, Gyda Asset Manager/Decom Project Manager, Repsol
14:30	Q&A
14:45	End of Conference